2023-LG-Stadtmeisterschaft '
Luftgewehr r
08. - 26.05.2023

Harthausen MEYTOr
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
LG/LP STADTKOENIG
Teiler
Platz SNr Name PNr Total
Verein 1 2
1. 55 | Winterholler, Julia 41203525 8.0 221.3 8.0 (5.0)
Schitzenkranz Wulfertshausen e.V.
2. 21 | Spicker, Lena 41208231 16.6 129.2 16.6 (16.6)
Schitzengilde Ottmaring
3. 94 | HOR, Elisabeth 41202114 17.0 2131 17.0 (17.0)
Schitzengilde Ottmaring
4. 26 | Mayr, Lisa 41207908 25.0 70.6 25.0 (25,9)
Schitzengilde Ottmaring
5. 74 | Lindermayr, Nicole 41200937 30.6 33.5 30.6 (30.6)
Freischitz Haberskirch-Unterzell e.
6. 73 [ Modes, Melanie 41200733 33.3 83.1 33.3 (33.3)
Freischiitz Haberskirch-Unterzell e.
7. 125 [ Hensel, Peter 41207792 34.2 291.8 34.2 345
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar
8. 11 | Baur, Dominik 41200194 38.0 108.3 38.0 (35.0)
Schiitzengemeinschaft Bachern
9. 127 | Reiner, Johann 41200170 43.8 131.0 43.8 (43.8)
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar
10. 31 | Recht, Kevin 41208418 46.5 71.8 46.5 (46.5)
Schiitzengilde Ottmaring
11. 24 | Wirth, Stefan 41208333 50.2 241.7 50.2 (50.2)
Schiitzengilde Ottmaring
12. 9 | Wrigley, Daniel 41206246 51.4 123.6 51.4 (51 4
Schiitzengilde Ottmaring
13. 72 | Beutlrock, Lena 41200607 56.0 169.7 56.0 (56.0)
Freischitz Haberskirch-Unterzell e.
14. 97 | Steidl, Larissa 412008421 60.1 79.3 60.1 (60.1)
Kgl.priv.FSG Friedberg
15. 1 [ Hrabowsky, Peter 41200141 60.8 189.7 60.8 (60.3)
Kgl.priv.FSG Friedberg
16. 119 | Loder, Markus Roland 41207502 63.5 128.2 63.5 (63.5)
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar
17. 99 | Konig, Janine 412008422 65.1 276.7 65.1 (65.1)
Schitzengemeinschaft Bachern
18. 19 | Rommelt, Nathalie 41201201 67.4 103.3 67.4 (67.4)
Schitzengemeinschaft Bachern
19. 4 | Baur, Christian 41204858 68.3 95.7 68.3 (65.3)
Schiitzengemeinschaft Bachern
20. 71 | Schwibinger, Katja 41200716 71.0 81.4 71.0 (71.9)
Freischitz Haberskirch-Unterzell e.
21. 14 | Metzger, Martina 41204203 73.6 353.8 73.6 (736)
Schiitzengilde Ottmaring
22. 10 | Zeidler, Simon 41206703 78.4 169.7 78.4 (78.4)
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Schitzengilde Ottmaring

Denzl, Lena
Waldhorn-Schiitzen Derching

Spéth, Hans-Jiirgen
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Denzl, Christian
Waldhorn-Schitzen Derching

Hecher, Carina
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Minder, Adrian

Schiitzenkranz Wulfertshausen e.V.

Schneider, Karin
Schiitzengilde Ottmaring

Oswald, Fiona
Schiitzengemeinschaft Bachern

Krippner, Dennis

Schutzenkranz Wulfertshausen e.V.

Spéth, Markus
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Oswald, Anton
Schiitzengemeinschaft Bachern

Michl, Johann

Schitzenkranz Wulfertshausen e.V.

Wiedemann, Uwe

Schitzenkranz Wulfertshausen e.V.

Kiesche, Lilly
Schitzengemeinschaft Bachern

Brandmair, Philipp
Waldhorn-Schiitzen Derching

SchuB, Andreas
Schitzengilde Ottmaring

Hecher, Bernd
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Madjari, Rudolf
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Mair, Laura
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Lachenmayr, Evi
SV Eisbachtaler Rinnenthal

Hoger, Florian
Heimatschiitzen Statzling

SchuB, Simon
Schitzengilde Ottmaring

Madjari, Bianca
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Treffler, Reinhard
Kgl.priv.FSG Friedberg

Holzinger, Marc
Kgl.priv.FSG Friedberg

Friedl, Jennifer
Freischilitz Haberskirch-Unterzell e.

Lindermayr, Christian
Freischiitz Haberskirch-Unterzell e.

Jansen, Stefanie

41201631

41200166

41206162

41207708

41207210

41204309

41208116

41206798

41204830

41200133

41200480

41207893

412008423

41206161

41207071

41207707

41207882

41207501

41201844

41204601

41207070

41207879

41201133

41207768

41200823

41200490

41200131
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124.7
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132.5
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147.2

160.5
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171.0

171.9

142.5

307.3

189.1

148.2

166.3

357.1

2144
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240.0

121.2

508.7

142.2

561.4

150.4

228.0

224.8

540.7

154.2

389.3

342.5

192.4

172.6

437.3

269.0

319.5

227.2

744.7
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Schitzengemeinschaft Bachern

Nawrath, Johannes
Heimatschitzen Statzling

Hrabowsky, Franziska
Kgl.priv.FSG Friedberg

Prapertnik, Kevin

Schiitzenkranz Wulfertshausen e.V.

Arzberger, Margit
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Baur, Angela
Schiitzengemeinschaft Bachern

Schwegler, Stefan

Schiitzenkranz Wulfertshausen e.V.

Scharbert, Emma
Schiitzengilde Ottmaring

Wintermayr, Hermann
Heimatschiitzen Statzling

Gastl-Reiner, Renate
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Spéth, Susanne
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Schneider, Philipp
Schiitzengilde Ottmaring

Baur, Anton
Schiitzengemeinschaft Bachern

Lux, Lea
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Fendt, Markus
Schitzengilde Ottmaring

Baur, Johann
Schitzengemeinschaft Bachern

Holzinger, Tim
Kgl.priv.FSG Friedberg

Schwibinger, Peter
Schitzengilde Ottmaring

Wintermayr, Peter
Heimatschitzen Statzling

Zander, Florian
Kgl.priv.FSG Friedberg

Braunmiiller, Tobias
Heimatschiitzen Statzling

Oswald, Robert
Schiitzengemeinschaft Bachern

Lindermayr, Katja
Freischiitz Haberskirch-Unterzell e.

Teufelhart, Stefan
Schiitzengemeinschaft Bachern

Blum, Nico
Kgl.priv.FSG Friedberg

Metzger, Benjamin

Schutzenkranz Wulfertshausen e.V.

Bretschneider, Johanna
Schiitzengilde Ottmaring

Fritsch, Loris

41200445

41207399

41202075

41208366

41207606

41206195

41208260

41204605

41200169

41207568

41207548

41200024

41208294

41200862

41204738

41207767

41205121

41204607

41208277

41205211

41200130

41201969

41207716

41201818

41205077

41208030

41208389

173.9
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180.0
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200.0
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207.6
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223.7
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2433

243.5

2443

249.0

273.9
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287.7
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346.0

360.4

367.8

223.5

355.3

302.3

184.2

206.4

249.7

2034

562.0

373.3

408.6

349.6

372.1

422.3

202.0

257.6

332.5

273.0

2443

249.6

413.6

308.3

287.3

462.2

383.2

394.5

642.0

458.8
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Schitzengilde Ottmaring

von der Heide, Joshua
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Mendel, Aurelia
Kgl.priv.FSG Friedberg

Weigl, Klaus
Kgl.priv.FSG Friedberg

Madjari, Lisa
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Gastl, Monika
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Wirth, Maximilian
Schiitzengilde Ottmaring

Staak, Katja
Schiitzengemeinschaft Bachern

Losinger, Thomas
Schiitzengemeinschaft Bachern

Kaindl, Alexander Peter
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

NieBner, Benedikt
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Spéth, Fabian
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Schmid, Christina
SV Eisbachtaler Rinnenthal

Mendel, Marc-Aurel
Kgl.priv.FSG Friedberg

Diepolder, Florian
Heimatschitzen Statzling

Wruszkowiak, Simon
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Deuschle, Franziska
Schitzengilde Ottmaring

412000519

412008419

41203943

41207881

41201821

41208332

412008420

41204745

41208238

41208241

41208115

41205647

41208385

41208309

41208022

41208364

379.9

382.2

386.2

405.5

412.3

414.6

433.0

446.9

451.8

499.8

543.4

563.3

586.7

666.1

756.6

1618.9

367.8 (367.3)
402.4| 379.9 3709
712.0( 382.2 (382.2)
535.5| 386.2 (3g6.2)
487.6| 405.5 4955
642.2| 4123 (412.3)
4815| 414.6 4140
475.9| 433.0 4350
456.0 | 446.9 (446.9)
482.7| 451.8 451.8)
578.4| 499.8 (4998

1026.9 | 543.4 (543.4)

1M114.7|  563.3 (563.3)
816.2| 586.7 (586.7)

15171 666.1 (gg6.1)
872.0| 756.6 756.6)

1806.6 | 1618.9 (1613.9)
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